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2010.10.25 Mon #”Do you run away?Please say a courageous withdrawal”
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2011.04.14 Thu B”Even if it is inevitable, it is not a fate either”
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2011.10.03 Mon %”The nightmare of temperature change ”
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2011.10.14 Fri H”Time flies like an arrow”
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2011.10.15 Sat —"The season which a cherry tree dances”
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2011.11.20 Sun fR”’Under the clouds of darkness ”
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2011.11.26 Sat i’ The fish which does not obtain water ”
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2011.11.27 Sun LIt is because | am and they are all”
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2011.11.30 Wed E:”These insensible days ”
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2011.12.01 Thu IE”When December runs ”’
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2011.12.03 Sat #”The day when snow lies ”
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2011.12.04 Sun 7B”’He oversleeps and it is a nightmare”
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2011.12.08 Thu ;E”On the way on which it slides ”
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2011.12.09 Fri 1%”’He dislikes such a place”
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2011.12.10 Sat #£”In the cold body ”
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2011.12.11 Sun E"As for a trap, when is anywhere”
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2011.12.16 Fri 25”Parents meddle in a child's quarrel”
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2011.12.17 Sat Z&”It will be a milky lotion if it applies to the body”
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2011.12.25 Sun EE2”Bell of holy night rings”
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2011.12.28 Wed 1&”He cannot sleep? It is not put to sleep. ”
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2011.12.29 Thu M”’Sleep apnea syndrome”
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2011.12.30 Fri :&”Love is violent emotion”
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2011.12.31 Sat X”A day called today ”
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2011.12.31 Sat #% The serious error occurred”
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2012.01.01 Sun #7”’The year of beginning ”
7y 77— ]
EWEDRZI OO O0ONDHBELT
RO FEDEMEZRETLE LA
BB IC
[2012F D7y 7O—RK%&EZETLE LK)
WSO REET 25
BN ZARTELLDE
2O LTC2012FEMtaE - &
EIESELRIBDBIDE
20011 EDI Lok DIC
T2 &20125 DD
TH. fAHED
BRFEICIEERE T E AW n g
ZTARINT B
ETCHARMIBTHEETTWSD
THOELLEVL I Ao

EERmLEZEE—



2012FED 7y 7O0—RERTAHLFE L]

EWDFE—DDEERLETFES

JUGEMT—~ : 5

HITELIEDTHHTED ZTWVWeHY FT !

AEE D MIFICTRVNDTww

2012FEDBERIF TBEEREZRDB] M ANZSRA S ]

TREYVER, o

BIARBEFEWSLRDTALELID - - - EDEFAlForz

SEQYIEEE - L 3AIARET,

LB EMRSICIT<EICRETLLD,

SEIIAEN R~


http://jugem.jp/theme/c230/3686/

2012.01.01 Sun f&”What are the contents? ”

EIE=N

FEICIRZ < DA

E B TRATHH WK

HAIEDEBIEIE—D

HOEZE/FLT

ZLTRF LB ZZDAEY TV

Fa>

BODRWEZ

HMEWHIEFEEAERBLTVWALLTE

WhidkE> TTEH A WEWE

JRYIRY FES

ZOREWES L

BYDHAREIYVE &> ERITONEERAL

JUGEMT—~ : 5F

HIFFLTREBBTIIVWRAYZT D

BIIHFTY ICIT>THLEFE>TEF L~


http://jugem.jp/theme/c230/3686/

REIE - - - I~A. .« W,

RUWORH T EBWRDEHY T Y,

FHTAREANERZITV WD«

&IZ. TVRTPC®>T: - - RB?ZDTHALPBV??7

BIARW=ANHZBAZILFLLOIN ™ 7



2012.01.02 Mon i#”Generational gap”

[ % |
—EDEREZEZTH5
FEHTOH
PFIRTPHZHEEDE
BONLAC R EB o5
— ANDENRTRANLENINTS
RILEDNNY EDNEBEED
SANNER % 45 &
Noxns5%21%

TR ET3EMHDPDBRATNS
JrRl
BALTE., B% LM%
FHARIELTWS
EOEMRATWBDIFMEF L% AL
FHOBVWERATWDE LD BT[N T S
EABRBUNEENRENRLITE

ZARENT D



SORRKDERDEVEZEZTRS

LB ORI

JUGEMT—~ : 5

SHIEHRLZICBTLEATY) - - AV, RV MNSBRBRKES2KTY

BEICHERBRGRE T, TINSNMBICWEEL S ADRAN - - -

7Y (M7

FERBL@BEIMEWVWHIRA, . . ZDI>2BDEBVTAVNVRWWW


http://jugem.jp/theme/c230/3686/

2012.01.03 Tue & The footprint should not remain”
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2012.01.10 Tue Lt”Birds in the sky far to the east”
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2012.01.24 Tue %" Filled in your soul”
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2012.01.30 Mon i#%”The point is snow just for a moment”
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M

BoDHEWTEE

B IS T 72 BRI

ZFIHULBIICELIEST

B ZARICEY AL

MHTEIRD

CARBHTELLDL

THEEWZFRAICRZALZEDR

EINDEDEZTHLDTLE D

CAREBRZEHRILZVWTIND

BEORIIEE THESBCR

BEHFIXZARIDITHITEZON

INSNSHBIIE-S-BECICAZDESZ DN

THEIIEKICEAEAEAWNWSDTLED

CORIHMELIES U THL D DA

Z2 LELFBITEVWDIT IR

JUGEM7—~ :


http://jugem.jp/theme/c230/3686/

2012.08.27 Mon 2”The life of the liar”
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2012.09.14 Fri 5”Alone delusion”
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[ RBVEE(RRY )
FICIETFERADND
tTERVWFIEST

ZFNEEIDNSLE>TWSBTLED
RIFTEXFIICRFPFEIRADVNDBALR
TN TR
TN D R AN AV WY
AFEREFINA—FOFIN
N Rl & 5 AN
ETNTERIFTFELELNL
FIDEEHFDELET
ThZzfoTWE
E 3 RDIC

BRDICESLT
FADBRFIEEATWNT

ZARICERANREOMITONTWVNED

JUGEMT—~ : 5F


http://jugem.jp/theme/c230/3686/

2012.09.26 Wed E”Whimsical depths psychology”
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2012.09.29 Sat ¥ The world situation as a plan ”
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2012.12.04 Tue ?”’The point that stepped out of one step”
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2012.12.06 Thu flt”Cut the joined hand”
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